

Reg. Civil Suit No.70/2016
Shraddha .vrs. Dilip
Exh. No.

ISSUES

- 1] Does plaintiff prove that suit property is her ancestral property ?
- 2] Does plaintiff prove that she has half share in suit properties ?
- 3] Does plaintiff prove that relinquishment deed dt.27.2.2008 and sale deed date 27.5.2009 are not binding on her ?
- 4] Does plaintiff prove that she is entitled for partition and separate possession ? If Yes, What shall be her share ?
- 5] Is plaintiff entitled for relief of permanent injunction ?
- 6] Does defendant No.2 prove that defendant No.1 to 4 and Tulsabai partitioned suit fields ?
- 7] Does defendant No.2 prove that suit properties were self acquired property of Doma ?
- 8] What order and decree ?

Umrer.
Date :06/06/2018

(A.V. Pandit)
Jt. Civil Judge(Jr.Dn.),
Umrer.